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Mendon-Upton Regional School District

SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA
May 5, 2020
12:00 p.m.
Remote Virtual Meeting: Available at:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/878879977387?pwd=NmxjazNTS3ZUWEh2Y1pYL2dwbVRIQTO09

12:00 pm

12:01 pm

12:02 pm

12:03 pm

12:30 pm

12:45 pm

12:50 pm

12:51 pm

Call to Order
Pledge of Allegiance

Chair’s Statement on Remote Participation/Governor’s Executive Order
Suspending Remote Participation Requirements

Approval of Agenda/Minutes
e Approval of Agenda

New Business
e Presentation of Revised FY2021 Operational Budget
e Committee Q & A
e Recertification of FY2021 Operational Budget

Community Comments

Other matters not anticipated by the Committee within 48 hours of the posted
meeting

Future Agenda items
e Updates Re. MURSD FY21 Budget: May 11

Adjourn

The listing of matters are those reasonably anticipated by the Chair which may be discussed at the meeting. Not all
items listed may in fact be discussed and other items not listed may also be brought up for discussion to the extent
permitted by law. Also, the timeframe for each topic is a general guideline and may not be strictly adhered to.

www.mursd.org
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