Mendon-Upton Regional School District

SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA

May 5, 2020 12:00 p.m.

Remote Virtual Meeting: Available at:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87887997738?pwd=NmxjazNTS3ZUWEh2Y1pYL2dwbVRIQT09

12:00 pm	Call to Order Pledge of Allegiance
12:01 pm	Chair's Statement on Remote Participation/Governor's Executive Order Suspending Remote Participation Requirements
12:02 pm	Approval of Agenda/Minutes • Approval of Agenda
12:03 pm	New Business • Presentation of Revised FY2021 Operational Budget • Committee Q & A • Recertification of FY2021 Operational Budget
12:30 pm	Community Comments
12:45 pm	Other matters not anticipated by the Committee within 48 hours of the posted meeting
12:50 pm	Future Agenda items • Updates Re. MURSD FY21 Budget: May 11
12:51 pm	Adjourn